
Service Provider Contact Person EMail City Phone
Arizona 

API Amethyst Private 
Investigations                                             Rebecca Watson rwatson5150@yahoo.com Mesa, AZ  85208 (480) 284-8358

Delgado, Danielle Lea Danielle Delgado dldelgado916@yahoo.com Avondale, AZ 85392 (623) 330-7664

Grocke, Marina Marina Grocke mgrocke@asu.edu Mesa, AZ  85208 (623) 332-8847
Martinez, Maria Maria Martinez mmlaw21@yahoo.com Chandler, AZ  85234 (602) 448-2471
Morris, Travis Lee Travis Morris tmorris6405@gmail.com El Mirage, AZ  85335 (602) 616-6405
Patterson, Jennifer Jennifer Patterson Jpattersonkrlaw@gmail.com Peoria, AZ  85383 (623) 561-1859
Reyes, Cecilia Cecilia Reyes CREYES8@yahoo.com Phoenix, AZ  85041 (602) 317-7153
Shores, Kelsey Kelsey Shores Kshores@Arizonaschildren.org Peoria, AZ  85383 (480) 267-2766

Social Roots LLC                                                                Roicia  Banks socialroots89@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ   85041 (480) 459-0790

Stewart, Matthew Matthew Stewart mrmcstewart@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ   85015 (602) 723-5152

Excelling Families of AZ Tina Swanson tinaexcels@gmail.com Gilbert, AZ  85295 (310) 493-3955
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